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1 West Bonham 25 25 8 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 13 13 6 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 19 19 10 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 42 42 10 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 11 11 1 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 14 14 3 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 10 10 4 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 17 17 2 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 37 37 17 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 16 16 8 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 9 9 1 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 8 8 4 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 15 15 4 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 6 6 2 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 11 11 1 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 50 50 8 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 34 34 23 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 337 337 112 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DISTRICT 4 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 0 0 33 0 0 33 0 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 0 0 18 1 0 19 0 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 0 2 21 4 0 27 2 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 0 0 42 6 1 49 2 1 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 0 0 11 0 1 12 0 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 1 0 15 1 0 17 0 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 0 2 12 0 0 14 0 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 1 0 18 0 0 19 0 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 1 0 48 3 2 54 0 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 0 0 22 2 0 24 0 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 1 0 8 0 1 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 0 0 11 1 0 12 0 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 0 1 16 0 1 18 1 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 0 0 7 0 1 8 0 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 0 1 53 1 3 58 0 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 1 0 54 0 1 56 0 1 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 5 6 401 19 11 442 5 2 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%
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2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 9 9 10 28 5 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 6 4 7 17 2 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 6 9 10 25 4 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 8 14 27 49 3 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 1 3 8 12 0 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 3 1 12 16 1 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 3 3 8 14 0 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 7 2 10 19 0 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 19 12 18 49 5 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 6 8 9 23 1 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 3 3 4 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 2 3 7 12 0 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 4 2 12 18 1 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 2 2 4 8 0 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 3 3 5 11 1 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 16 15 26 57 1 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 20 10 21 51 6 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 118 103 198 419 30 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 3

Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 8 6 2 1 12 29 4 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 3 5 4 0 5 17 2 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 15 2 3 1 5 26 3 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 8 10 8 5 19 50 2 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 2 2 5 1 2 12 0 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 2 1 8 0 4 15 2 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 4 5 1 0 4 14 0 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 3 4 4 2 5 18 1 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 13 6 6 2 23 50 4 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 4 7 1 2 9 23 1 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 0 3 2 0 5 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 2 3 0 0 7 12 0 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 4 3 5 0 6 18 1 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 1 1 0 0 5 7 1 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 1 2 2 0 6 11 1 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 10 14 11 1 19 55 3 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 22 7 7 3 13 52 5 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 102 81 69 18 149 419 30 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 4

Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

ATTORNEY GENERAL - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 8 11 10 29 4 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 4 9 4 17 2 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 8 10 6 24 5 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 21 25 4 50 2 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 7 3 2 12 0 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 11 2 2 15 2 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 2 10 0 12 2 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 6 6 6 18 1 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 13 23 13 49 5 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 4 11 7 22 2 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 3 3 3 9 1 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 4 8 0 12 0 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 6 7 5 18 1 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 1 0 6 7 1 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 4 6 2 12 0 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 21 21 13 55 3 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 14 18 18 50 7 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 137 173 101 411 38 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 5

Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one



Precinct M
IC

HA
EL

 LA
NG

E

SA
ND

RA
GR

AC
E M

AR
TI

NE
Z

JIN
NY

 SU
H

JA
Y 

KL
EB

ER
G

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

1 West Bonham 9 6 5 10 30 3 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 9 4 0 4 17 2 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 6 4 1 10 21 8 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 11 12 7 18 48 4 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 5 2 0 5 12 0 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 4 3 1 7 15 2 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 5 0 1 5 11 3 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 4 6 1 7 18 1 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 12 14 10 13 49 5 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 7 6 4 4 21 3 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 4 2 0 4 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 3 5 1 3 12 0 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 4 5 4 3 16 3 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 0 3 2 1 6 2 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 1 5 3 2 11 1 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 16 18 6 14 54 4 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 15 13 14 9 51 6 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 115 108 60 119 402 47 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
Page 6

Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

COMMISSIONER OF THE GENERAL LAND OFFICE - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 7 22 29 4 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 6 11 17 2 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 2 21 23 6 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 20 29 49 3 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 3 9 12 0 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 9 6 15 2 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 5 8 13 1 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 4 14 18 1 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 12 35 47 7 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 4 18 22 2 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 3 7 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 2 10 12 0 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 3 16 19 0 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 1 6 7 1 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 3 9 12 0 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 18 38 56 2 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 8 42 50 7 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 110 301 411 38 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 28 28 5 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 16 16 3 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 20 20 9 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 49 49 3 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 11 11 1 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 14 14 3 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 13 13 1 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 17 17 2 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 41 41 13 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 17 17 7 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 10 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 10 10 2 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 17 17 2 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 7 7 1 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 11 11 1 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 50 50 8 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 44 44 13 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 375 375 74 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
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RAILROAD COMMISSIONER - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 28 28 5 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 15 15 4 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 20 20 9 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 49 49 3 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 11 11 1 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 15 15 2 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 14 14 0 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 16 16 3 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 42 42 12 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 18 18 6 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 10 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 10 10 2 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 17 17 2 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 8 8 0 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 12 12 0 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 51 51 7 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 45 45 12 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 381 381 68 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 3 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 28 28 5 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 15 15 4 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 19 19 10 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 49 49 3 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 11 11 1 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 14 14 3 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 14 14 0 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 16 16 3 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 42 42 12 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 19 19 5 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 10 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 10 10 2 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 16 16 3 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 8 8 0 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 11 11 1 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 50 50 8 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 46 46 11 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 378 378 71 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County
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Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
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8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 5 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 28 28 5 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 16 16 3 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 21 21 8 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 47 47 5 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 11 11 1 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 13 13 4 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 14 14 0 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 16 16 3 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 42 42 12 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 19 19 5 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 10 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 10 10 2 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 15 15 4 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 8 8 0 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 12 12 0 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 49 49 9 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 48 48 9 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 379 379 70 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%
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Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
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8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUSTICE, SUPREME COURT, PLACE 9 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 28 28 5 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 15 15 4 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 20 20 9 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 47 47 5 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 11 11 1 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 14 14 3 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 14 14 0 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 16 16 3 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 43 43 11 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 20 20 4 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 10 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 10 10 2 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 17 17 2 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 8 8 0 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 12 12 0 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 52 52 6 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 44 44 13 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 381 381 68 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUSTICE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 5 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 27 27 6 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 16 16 3 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 20 20 9 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 48 48 4 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 11 11 1 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 14 14 3 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 14 14 0 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 16 16 3 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 43 43 11 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 18 18 6 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 10 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 10 10 2 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 16 16 3 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 7 7 1 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 11 11 1 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 49 49 9 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 48 48 9 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 378 378 71 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

JUSTICE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 6 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 12 14 26 7 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 10 7 17 2 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 14 10 24 5 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 22 24 46 6 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 7 5 12 0 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 9 6 15 2 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 9 3 12 2 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 8 11 19 0 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 25 23 48 6 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 11 9 20 4 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 3 6 9 1 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 4 8 12 0 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 11 8 19 0 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 4 4 8 0 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 4 8 12 0 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 27 28 55 3 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 19 29 48 9 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 199 203 402 47 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election

3/1/2022
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Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 12 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
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1 West Bonham 28 28 5 0 4 25 4 33 1,677 1.97%
2 Savoy 17 17 2 0 6 3 10 19 1,435 1.32%
3 Ladonia 23 23 6 0 4 6 19 29 635 4.57%
4 No. Bonham 50 50 2 0 18 10 24 52 1,610 3.23%
5 Ivanhoe 11 11 1 0 5 1 6 12 660 1.82%
6 Dodd City 14 14 3 0 6 6 5 17 823 2.07%
7 Bailey 14 14 0 0 2 7 5 14 500 2.80%
9 Ravenna 18 18 1 0 2 8 9 19 1,038 1.83%
10 Trenton 45 45 9 0 18 9 27 54 2,850 1.89%
11 Leonard 17 17 7 0 8 6 10 24 2,755 0.87%
12 Telephone 10 10 0 0 1 5 4 10 1,225 0.82%
13 Randolph 10 10 2 0 5 3 4 12 460 2.61%
15 Ector 18 18 1 0 5 6 8 19 969 1.96%
16 Windom 8 8 0 0 1 4 3 8 361 2.22%
17 So. Bonham 11 11 1 0 3 6 3 12 726 1.65%
18 E. Bonham 51 51 7 0 19 21 18 58 2,991 1.94%
19 Honey Grove 48 48 9 0 11 10 36 57 1,944 2.93%
Totals 393 393 56 0 118 136 195 449 22,659 1.98%

Fannin County

2022 Primary Election
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Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022

FANNIN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CHAIR - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one



*** End of report ***
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Official Results
Registered Voters

449 of 22659 = 1.98%

Precincts Reporting
17 of 17 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

Official Tablulation

Run Time
Run Date

8:27 AM
03/16/2022
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	JUSTICE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 5 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	JUSTICE, COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS PLACE 6 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT 12 - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one
	FANNIN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CHAIR - Democratic Party - Vote for none or one

